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Women / 3 / Jr B2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rafaella Haeve125
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

9.500 9.200 9.5009.500 37.700
3 5 2 3T 1 

1 

Avdid Trujillo Martell238
Thunder Elite

9.600 8.900 9.5009.400 37.400
2 9 3 3T 2 

2 

Morgan Taylor162
Maximum Woodlands

9.100 9.250 9.5509.350 37.250
10 4 4 2 3 

3 

Rikke Jayne Teixeira130
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

9.400 9.450 9.2009.000 37.050
4T 3 8T 8 4 

4 

Lauryn Wallace163
Maximum Woodlands

9.400 9.000 9.3509.150 36.900
4T 8 6T 7 5 

5 

Victoria Gleckler233
WGA Texans

9.000 9.550 9.0009.150 36.700
11 1 6T 11 6 

6 

Julia Gomez140
Powersports Gym

9.400 9.050 9.4508.550 36.450
4T 7 12 5T 7 

7 

Faith Morrow231
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.700 7.500 9.4509.600 36.250
1 13 1 5T 8 

8 

Sophia Singh160
Maximum Woodlands

8.800 9.500 8.9009.000 36.200
12 2 8T 12 9 

9 

Lauren Russell159
Maximum Woodlands

9.350 8.350 9.0509.200 35.950
7T 12 5 9T 10 

10 

Paris Graham205
AIM Athletics Texans

9.350 8.600 9.6508.050 35.650
7T 11 13 1 11 

11 

Brooklyn Gibbs139
Powersports Gym

8.700 8.750 9.0508.950 35.450
13 10 10 9T 12 

12 

Natalia Colina196
K2 Academy

9.350 9.150 8.1508.700 35.350
7T 6 11 13 13 

13 
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